ROBO-8910VG2A
Intel® Pentium® 4 or Celeron® D processor
based PICMG 1.3 SHB with DDR2 533 SDRAM,
VGA, Dual Gigabit Ethernet and Audio
FEATURES
� High quality and reliable design for wider range
     Intel Pentium® 4/Celeron® D processor support
     mission critical operation

Approval
Standard
ORDERING GUIDE
ROBO-8910VG2A
Socket 478 Pentium® 4 or Celeron® D processor
based PICMG 1.3 SHB with DDR2 533 SDRAM,
VGA, Dual Gigabit Ethernet and Audio
PA-M1AU
Multimedia kit with audio and USB ports
PS/2 Keyboard/Mouse with Bracket
PS/2 keyboard/mouse connectors on bracket
Optional
+12V power connector
Two 240-pin DDR2 DIMM sockets
Additional power source
Intel® ICH6
IDE connector
Parallel port
FDD port
Dual COM port
Dual USB port
Dual USB for KB/MS
Four SATA ports
Dual GbE port
VGA port
Intel® 915GV
mPGA478 socket
* Specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Celeron®, Pentium® III, Pentium® 4 and XeonTM are registered
   trademarks of Intel® Corporation
* Other trademarks, logo, brands and company names are the property
   of their respective owners
CompactFlash socket
M050525
Headquarters            (UK)
Unit 30, Basepoint Enterprise Centre
Stroudley Road, Basingstoke,
Hampshire, RG24 8UP UK
Tel: +44-1256-406688
Fax: +44-1256-406689
E-mail: info@emca.co.uk
http: //www.emca.co.uk
Portwell, Inc.
3F, No. 92, Sec. 1, Nei-Hu Rd.,
114 Taipei, Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-27992020
Fax: +886-2-27991010
E-mail: info@mail.portwell.com.tw
http: //www.portwell.com.tw
American Portwell
6851 Mowry Avenue
Newark, CA 94560, USA
Tel: +1-510-790-9192